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一月                                881,414                               651,375 35.32% 一月 881,414 651,375 35.32%

二月                                626,840                               562,701 11.40% 二月 1,508,254 1,214,076 24.23%

三月                                890,891                               843,584 5.61% 三月 2,399,145 2,057,660 16.60%

四月                                950,273                               756,265 25.65% 四月 3,349,418 2,813,925 19.03%

五月                                955,051                               864,459 10.48% 五月 4,304,469 3,678,384 17.02%

六月                                951,956                               788,165 20.78% 六月 5,256,425 4,466,549 17.68%

七月                                928,895                               789,317 17.68% 七月 6,185,320 5,255,866 17.68%

八月                                907,321                               787,368 15.23% 八月 7,092,641 6,043,234 17.36%

九月                                975,360                               782,707 24.61% 九月 8,068,001 6,825,941 18.20%

十月                             1,091,361                               833,926 30.87% 十月 9,159,362 7,659,867 19.58%

十一月                                963,753                               821,136 17.37% 十一月 10,123,115 8,481,003 19.36%

十二月                             1,173,189                               842,334 39.28% 十二月 11,296,304 9,323,337 21.16%

Total                           11,296,304                            9,323,337 Total 11,296,304 9,323,337
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